04/23/24 12:15:46

Catonsville (Maryland, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Longview Drive
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Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

Title
Original Painting By Listed Artist -William
Hammond

Original Oil Painting By Listed Artist -Valerie
Fraiser

Clear Glass Gold Encrusted Rim Set
Original Painting By Listed Artist -Finn Pagh

Original Painting By Listed Artist -Gerhard
Neswadba

Original Painting By Listed Artist -Frank Mason
Original Drawing By Listed Artist - Lundean
Art Glass- Carnival Bowl and more

Original Antique religious painting on Tin
Original Painting By Listed Artist - Chai
Original Landscape Painting By Dagner
Original Painting By Listed Artist -Emsley

Dali Museum Poster

Original Antique Qil Painting Of Rough Sea
Cast Iron Center Piece

Original 1788 Hand Painted Lithograph
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 19 7:30pm ET

Lot
0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

Title

Origina Antique Oil Painting Of Dance Party
By Blanchard

Original Pastel Painting By Listed Artist -
Frank Redelius

Antique Imperial Nippon Vases
Vintage Movie Poster -western
Vintage Concert Poster

Limited Edition Signed Lithograph By Listed
ARTIST Hibel

Limited Edition Signed Lithograph By Two
Master Artist

Original Painting By Listed Artist - Hwa

Original Canal Painting By Listed Artist - Gino
Salviati

Limited Edition Signed Lithograph By Listed
ARTIST Maurice De VIaminck

Medieval Coat of Arms

Origina Winter Scene Painting By Listed Artist
-Willi Baure

Original Oil Painting Of Tavern Scene By
Kaufmann

Pair Of Lithographs By Listed Artist - Haymson



Lot
0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

Title

Original Oil Painting By Listed Artist - Kirk
Van Hoom

Work Era Poster

Picasso Lithograph With COA

Origina Painting By Listed Artist - Peyraud

Original Painting By Listed Artist - Robert
Draper

Origina Painting By Listed Artist - Fred Hugo
Original Painting By Hendricks

Origina Painting By Listed Artist - HOLTROP
Wall Art-Print's and paintings

Origina Nude Drawings -Hugo

Cordey Bust Collection

Perfume Bottles

Boyds Bear

Watches

Home Deco Items

Foreign Banknotes Currency And Coins

Silver Proof Olympic Coins

Original Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Friedman

Presidential Autographs

Origina Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Nelson

Origina Harbor Painting By Listed Artist -
W Bittar

Antique Brass Rubbing
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Lot
0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072
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Title

Limited Edition Signed Art By Listed Artist
Pamela Renfroe

Limited Edition Hand Tinted Lithograph -
Signed

Origina oil Painting By Listed Artist -Janet
Greenleaf

Original Painting By Listed Artist - Meyer
Straus

Original Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Alexander Murray

Original Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Paleri

Wall Art -Beer Posters A

Wall Art -Beer Posters B

Wall Art -Beer Posters C
Collectable Beanie Babies
Collectable Art Glass - Fenton
Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Limited Edition Signed Art By Listed Artist
Arthur Cox

Golferswall Art

Limited Edition Signed Art By Listed Artist
Zuck with COA

Original Painting By Nancy Ann DePlatchett,
Original Painting abstract

Limited Edition Lithograph by Listed ARTIST
Earl Marshawn Washington - Macbeth



Lot
0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0082

0083

0084

0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094

Title
Original pencil drawing By Zavier-

Origina Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Mary Rothrock

Origina Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
McConnell

Original Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Jess Hager

Original Watercolor Painting By Listed Artist -
Donna Jo Massie

Antique Cupid Pitcher

Collection Of Numbered Lithograph Prints
Collection Of Numbered Lithograph Prints
Collection Of Numbered Lithograph Prints
Collection Of Numbered Lithograph Prints
Collection Of Numbered Lithograph Prints
Collection Of Lithograph Prints

Vintage Art Box

London Wall Art

Antique Lighting Chandelier And Sconces
Original 1800s Antique Painting

Hand Painted Cartoon Cel With COA
Original Pen Ink Comic Strip

Art Photography By Mercer

Limited Edition Lithograph by Listed ARTIST
Earl Marshawn Washington - carlut

Origina Qil Painting By Daniels

|cart on Canvas
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Lot
0095

0096

0097

0098

0099

0100

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

0113

0114

0115

0116
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Title
Original Oil Painting By S. Palmer

Limited Edition Listed Artist Lithograph
ElvisMemorabilia

Limited Edition Listed Artist Lithograph

Cloth Wall Art

Wall Art - Antique Coke -ColaAd

Avon Bottles

Gilt Double Handled French Vase

Antique Victorian Banquet/Parlor Oil Lamp
Antique Beer Stein /Tankard/ Mug

Wood Carving

X Factor Winner Shadow Box With CD Signed
Antiqgue MINTON China

Original Watercolor By Listed Artist Marin
Original Qil Painting By Listed Artist - LaSage

Pencil signed Lithograph by famous listed artist
Metzl

Original Painting By Listed Artist - Van Hoople
Antique Nude Study -2 Deigo
Antique Nude Study -10- Fry

Vintage Lithograph by listed artist Sir
Lawrence Alma Tadema (1836-1912)

Limited Edition Lithograph Listed Artist
Felisari-Gold Leaf Embellished

Original Painting By Listed Artist - | Wayan
Galang



Lot
0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

0138

Title
Original Oil Painting by Ine

Original Oil Painting By Listed Artist - Zuvala
Collection Of Small Items

GLBT Warhal Print

Tiffany style Leaded Lamp Shade

Art Glass paperweights

Original Oil Painting Of Flowers

Original Oil Painting Of Boats Docked
Origina Oil Abstract Painting by Zac Scott
Pair Original Landscape Paintings

Original Watercolor By Listed Artist Salvano

Large Original Oil Painting Of Native
American On Horse

Huge Antique Currier & Ives 1864 Lithograph-
Huge

baseball cards 1980s

Limited Edition Signed And Number
Lithograph

Large Owl Lithograph

Origina Qil Painting Of Black Lab
Origina Qil Painting Of Still-Life
L.A. Film Festival Poster

Vintage Bowling Pins Duck Pin
Vintage Duck Pin Bowling Balls

Original Oil Painting Of Blooming Tree By
Ramos
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Lot
0139

0140

0142

0143

0144

0145

0146

0147

0148

0149

0150

0151

0152

0153

0154

0155

0156

0157

0158

0159

0160

0161

0162

0163
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Title
Signal Cards from World War |1

Unique Horse Harness Brass Metal / medallion
Toby Character Mug

R.W. Stephan Iridescent Paperweight
Hutschenreuther 22 Kt Gold Encrusted Plate
Antique Clay Marbles

Antique Marbles

Huge lithograph

Authenticated Dali Etching with COA
Eau De Ondine -Vintage Perfume
Origina Oil Painting by K. Beiber
Original Oil Painting by Bartlett

Antique Blue transfer ware

Art glass vases

Men's camoflauge Wear

Antique Art Book

Home Deco Items

Hand painted items

Origina Qil Painting of Nude by De Ruth
Antique Postcards

Antique Postcards

Antique Postcards

Lead soldiers- Army

Lead Soldiers- Britain's



Lot
0164

0165

0166

0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176

0177

0178

0179

0180

0181

0182

0183

0184

0185

0186

Title
Diecast cast and more

Vintage Ocean City Sea Girt Fishing Reel
Diecast Red Line

Diecast Matchbox

Knifes and more

Antigque books

Royal Vienna Plate

Antique Metronome

Antigque books

Antique China

Antique Time Magazine - Hitler
Art Glass

Red Sepia etching Nudes

Original Abstract Painting Signed Mangrove
Mass

Original Drawing by Thomas Davis

Antique Nippon

Museum Poster

Original Painting By Listed Artist - Frank Kirby
Original Painting By Josef Douglas

Limited Edition Print- Signed Morales

Original Antique Watercolor by listed artist
Nims

Original Antique Watercolor by listed artist
Abanrdes

Vintage Posters
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Lot
0187

0188

0189

0190

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
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Title

Original Antique Watercolor by listed artist
Desrosiers

box- filled with give away items
Glider box
Antique Cherub platter

Sterling Rings and Bracel et
Sterling Rings and Bracelets
Sterling Rings and Bracelets
Sterling Rings and Bracelets
Sterling Bracelets- Men's
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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